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CLASSIFICA 

 
OPEN 

 

 No       Numero  Nome                                                                      Punti   1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 ITA    13790  Alex Peresson, L1, Luffe 54, STSM                                Fanatic    1,0   1 

  2 ITA    14409  Bertocchi Roberto, RB, MILLENIUM 40 RACE, CDVM                  SAYONARA    2,0   2 

  3 SUI        7  Babich Christian, L2, Thompson, LNI TRIESTE         ESCO MATTO NO LIMITS    3,0   3 

  4 EUR    36008  Camerotto Natale, RC, Solari 36, DNS                            COLUMBIA    4,0   4 

  5 ITA     9930  Coceani Bruno, L2, Asso Modificato, SNG                        SATANASSO    5,0   5 

  6 ITA       46  Nobile Roberto, U, UFO, S89                                         GUFO    6,0   6 

  7 ITA    14380  Massimo Jenko, RC, Solaris 36OD, SVBG                             BOHEME    7,0   7 

  8 ITA    16365  Manfrè Graziano/Colla Carlo, RG, Xtreme 25, CNPSantaMargherita   EL MORO    8,0   8 

  9 ITA    35144  Spangaro Bruno, CC, X35, SVBG                                    STRIXIA    9,0   9 

 10 ITA      528  Rochelli Fabio, RG, Melges 24, SVBG                              Zero-24   10,0  10 

 11 ITA     5101  Fulvio Marsi, CF, Delta 87, CDVM                                ZOGATOLO   11,0  11 

 12 ITA    12410  Giorgio Favretto, CD, OPEN, STSM                           PASSION FRUIT   12,0  12 

 13 ITA    15970  Gianpaolo Centuori, CZ, First 45, STSM                           NOVELLA   13,0  13 

 14 ITA    16204  Claudio Ferracina, CE, Bonin 31, SCMESTRE                     CHILAVISTA   14,0  14 

 15 ITA     2835  Marseu Marco, CZ, Grand Soleil, LNI MO                             TOCAI   15,0  15 

 16 ITA     7701  Antonino Ferraro, RG, Express 770, CDVM                          MEZMUJA   16,0  16 

 17 ITA      142  De Caro Alberto, CC, First 36.7, STV                             FREEDOM   17,0  17 

 18 ITA     5122  Sinico Gianni, CD, Delta 100, CDVM                             HALIAETUM   18,0  18 

 19 ITA    11177  Fabio Fischer, CE, Muja 95, CDVM                           SCHIRIBIZ III   19,0  19 

 20 ITA     9206  Orlando Cristina, VB-CG, BULLIT, STV                            SORCETTO   20,0  20 

 21 ITA     4382  Antollovich Roberto, CC, OPEN, SNL                                 OINJA   21,0  21 

 22 ITA     4047  Paolo Gini, CD, X-YACHT, CDVM                                   LUNA BLU   22,0  22 

 23 ITA    10066  Moro Elisa, CA, OPEN, CDVM                                      CICUTONE   23,0  23 

 24 ITA     5623  Scolari Giovanni, CZ, Grand Soleil, LNI TS                      BARBARIK   24,0  24 

 25 ITA     5171  Lancini Alessandra, CD, Bonin 34-36, SVBG                            NAV   25,0  25 

 26 ITA      648  Giorgio Velasco, VB-CF, Comet 850, CDVM                POLVERE DI STELLE   26,0  26 

 27 ITA      609  Zori Arvio, CF, Comet 850, STV                                 PLUTONE 2   27,0  27 

 28 ITA      392  Tullio Ranni, CG, J24, CDVM                                      Anonima   28,0  28 

 29 ITA     1827  Buzzi Paolo-Martini Igor, M, Meteor, CDVM                       VIVA LA'   29,0  29 

 30 ITA     7780  Scoppa Raffaele, VB-CE, OPEN, SNG                                AMMUINA   30,0  30 

 31 B          9  Ubaldini Norbedo Bruno, VB-CZ, Beneteau Oceanis 473, YCA        LEUCOTEA   31,0  31 

 32 ITA     6097  Marino Vecchiet, CF, Prototipo, CDVM                          Betty Boop   32,0  32 

 33 ITA     7920  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, Avventura 703, LNI TS                       Meringa   33,0  33 

 34 ITA     4446  Agapito Luciano, CC, Bavaria 35, CDVM                             SPRING   48,0 dnc 

 34 ITA     6471  Cangiano Gennaro, CE, Dufour 38010, CDVM                         ALTOTES   48,0 dnc 

 34 ITA    11111  Demicheli Lucio, CF, Meteor M8, CDVM                              KOOMAS   48,0 dnc 

 34 ITA     5777  Pilato Alessandro, CF, Alpa 8.25, CDVM                             GHOST   48,0 dnc 

 34 ITA    12906  Matteo Knapic, RB, COOKSON 12, SVBG                           SILVER AGE   48,0 dnc 

 34 ITA     2949  Castellan Roberto, CE, OPEN, CDVM                          BURIAN-SHOGUN   48,0 dnc 

 34 ITA     3072  D'Amico Federico, RE, Pogo 30, YCA                                ANGELO   48,0 dnc 

 34 ITA    15630  Iscra Fulvio, CF, Beneteau First 27.7, YCCUPA                     AR VAG   48,0 dnc 

 34 ITA       15  Giorgio Favretto, Z, Zero 22, LNI TS                         3 2 1 ZERO!   48,0 dnc 

 34 ITA     8362  Pandolfo Marco, CH, Delta 21, STSM                              PANZER-8   48,0 dnc 

 34 ITA     3770  Ladi Cociani, CD, JNP 999, CDVM                                 BARBABLU   48,0 dnc 

 34 ITA     1804  Vegliach Maurizio, VB-CE, Miller 31, SNL                       PIGAFETTA   48,0 dnc 

 34 ITA      757  Zulian Michele, VB-CH, OPEN, CDVM                               PAPEROGA   48,0 dnc 

 34 ITA       62  Mayneri Maddalena, VB-CB, Odissey 39, YCA                     ADRENALINA   48,0 dnc 

 

 

 



002-C.V.bianche ZERO+ALFA+BRAVO 

 No     Numero  Nome                                                                 Punti   1 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 B        9  Ubaldini Norbedo Bruno, VB-CZ, Beneteau Oceanis 473, YCA   LEUCOTEA    1,0   1 

  2 ITA     62  Mayneri Maddalena, VB-CB, Odissey 39, YCA                ADRENALINA    3,0 dnc 

 

 

007-C.V.bianche ECHO+FOXTROT 
 No Numero  Nome                                                         Punti   1 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    648  Giorgio Velasco, VB-CF, Comet 850, CDVM   POLVERE DI STELLE    1,0   1 

  2   7780  Scoppa Raffaele, VB-CE, OPEN, SNG                   AMMUINA    2,0   2 

  3   1804  Vegliach Maurizio, VB-CE, Miller 31, SNL          PIGAFETTA    4,0 dnc 

 

 

009-C.V.bianche GOLF+HOTEL 

 No Numero  Nome                                                  Punti   1 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   9206  Orlando Cristina, VB-CG, BULLIT, STV        SORCETTO    1,0   1 

  2   7920  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, Avventura 703, LNI TS   Meringa    2,0   2 

  3    757  Zulian Michele, VB-CH, OPEN, CDVM           PAPEROGA    4,0 dnc 

 

 

02-Crociera ZERO+ALFA 

 No  Numero  Nome                                              Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  15970  Gianpaolo Centuori, CZ, First 45, STSM        NOVELLA    1   1,0 

   2835  Marseu Marco, CZ, Grand Soleil, LNI MO          TOCAI    2   2,0 

  10066  Moro Elisa, CA, OPEN, CDVM                   CICUTONE    3   3,0 

   5623  Scolari Giovanni, CZ, Grand Soleil, LNI TS   BARBARIK    4   4,0 

 

 

04-Crociera BRAVO+CHARLY 

Numero  Nome 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  35144  Spangaro Bruno, CC, X35, SVBG          STRIXIA    1   1,0 

    142  De Caro Alberto, CC, First 36.7, STV   FREEDOM    2   2,0 

   4382  Antollovich Roberto, CC, OPEN, SNL       OINJA    3   3,0 

   4446  Agapito Luciano, CC, Bavaria 35, CDVM   SPRING  dnc   5,0 

 

 

 

06-Crociera DELTA 

 No  Numero  Nome                                              Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1   12410  Giorgio Favretto, CD, OPEN, STSM   PASSION FRUIT    1,0   1 

  2    5122  Sinico Gianni, CD, Delta 100, CDVM     HALIAETUM    2,0   2 

  3    4047  Paolo Gini, CD, X-YACHT, CDVM           LUNA BLU    3,0   3 

  4    5171  Lancini Alessandra, CD, Bonin 34-36, SVBG    NAV    4,0   4 

  5    3770  Ladi Cociani, CD, JNP 999, CDVM         BARBABLU    6,0 dnc 

 

 

07-Crociera ECHO 
 No  Numero  Nome                                                    Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1   16204  Claudio Ferracina, CE, Bonin 31, SCMESTRE   CHILAVISTA    1,0   1 

  2   11177  Fabio Fischer, CE, Muja 95, CDVM         SCHIRIBIZ III    2,0   2 

  3    6471  Cangiano Gennaro, CE, Dufour 38010, CDVM       ALTOTES    5,0 dnc 

  3    2949  Castellan Roberto, CE, OPEN, CDVM        BURIAN-SHOGUN    5,0 dnc 

 

 

 



08-Crociera FOXTROT 

 No  Numero  Nome                                                    Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1    5101  Fulvio Marsi, CF, Delta 87, CDVM              ZOGATOLO    1,0   1 

  2     609  Zori Arvio, CF, Comet 850, STV               PLUTONE 2    2,0   2 

  3    6097  Marino Vecchiet, CF, Prototipo, CDVM        Betty Boop    3,0   3 

  4   11111  Demicheli Lucio, CF, Meteor M8, CDVM            KOOMAS    7,0 dnc 

  4    5777  Pilato Alessandro, CF, Alpa 8.25, CDVM           GHOST    7,0 dnc 

  4   15630  Iscra Fulvio, CF, Beneteau First 27.7, YCCUPA   AR VAG    7,0 dnc 

 

 

09-Crociera GOLF+HOTEL 

 No Numero  Nome                                                  Punti   1 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    392  Tullio Ranni, CG, J24, CDVM                  Anonima    1,0   1 

  2   1827  Buzzi Paolo-Martini Igor, M, Meteor, CDVM   VIVA LA'    2,0   2 

  3   8362  Pandolfo Marco, CH, Delta 21, STSM          PANZER-8    4,0 dnc 

 

 

10-Crociera HOTEL 

 No Numero  Nome                                           Punti 

---------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   8362  Pandolfo Marco, CH, Delta 21, STSM   PANZER-8    0,0 

 

 

14-Regata BRAVO+CHARLY 

 No       Numero  Nome                                                       Punti   1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 ITA    14409  Bertocchi Roberto, RB, MILLENIUM 40 RACE, CDVM   SAYONARA    1,0   1 

  2 EUR    36008  Camerotto Natale, RC, Solari 36, DNS             COLUMBIA    2,0   2 

  3 ITA    14380  Massimo Jenko, RC, Solaris 36OD, SVBG              BOHEME    3,0   3 

  4 ITA    12906  Matteo Knapic, RB, COOKSON 12, SVBG            SILVER AGE    5,0 dnc 

 

 

17-Regata ECHO 

 No Numero  Nome                                         Punti 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   3072  D'Amico Federico, RE, Pogo 30, YCA   ANGELO    0,0 

 

 

19-Regata GOLF 

 No  Numero  Nome                                                                      Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1   16365  Manfrè Graziano/Colla Carlo, RG, Xtreme 25, CNPSantaMargherita   EL MORO    1,0   1 

  2     528  Rochelli Fabio, RG, Melges 24, SVBG                              Zero-24    2,0   2 

  3    7701  Antonino Ferraro, RG, Express 770, CDVM                          MEZMUJA    3,0   3 

  4      15  Giorgio Favretto, Z, Zero 22, LNI TS                         3 2 1 ZERO!    5,0 dnc 

 

 

21-LIBERA 1 

 No  Numero  Nome                                        Punti   1 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1   13790  Alex Peresson, L1, Luffe 54, YCL   Fanatic    1,0   1 

 

 

22-LIBERA 2 

 No      Numero  Nome                                                                Punti   1 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 SUI       7  Babich Christian, L2, Thompson, LNI TRIESTE   ESCO MATTO NO LIMITS    1,0   1 

  2 ITA    9930  Coceani Bruno, L2, Asso Modificato, SNG                  SATANASSO    2,0   2 

  3 ITA      46  Nobile Roberto, U, UFO, S89                                   GUFO    3,0   3  


